Cobra 2DT
Fiber Optic Camera Interface for
Digital Triax Camera Systems
User Manual
Telecast Fiber Systems, Inc.
324 Clark Street
Worcester, MA 01606
Tel: 508-754-4858

KG Kings
DH Damar-Hagen
Table 1 - Cobra 2DT Part Parameter Ordering Information
Typical Model Part Numbers
Model Number Model Description
CBR2-S1-CA-MS-1-S2-F Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), Camera End, single Mussel Shell enc., fiber: 2 ST
connectors, Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-MS-1-S2-F Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, single Mussel Shell enc., fiber: 2 ST connectors,
Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-RM-1-S2-F Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, single 1 RU rack mount enc., fiber: 2 ST
connectors, Fischer triax con.
CBR2-S1-BS-RM-2-S2-F Cobra2D, Model S1 (Sony HSC/HXC chains), CCU end, dual CCU 1 RU rack mount enc., fiber: 2 ST
connectors, Fischer triax con.
Telecast Fiber Systems – Cobra 2DT Fiber Optic Camera Interface User Guide
August 2012 - Page 28
Appendix 2. Specifications